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VINYL GLOVES
Vinyl gloves are cost-effective, latex free, powder free and flexible. Long lasting protection against biological 
contaminants. The natural rubber construction forms to your hand to provide outstanding comfort and dexterity.

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

DESCRIPTION

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

CS PACK

0076302

0076301

0076299

0076300

PRODUCT ID

LATEX GLOVES
Latex gloves have a high degree of protection against chemicals, abrasives and biohazards and offer greater level of 
strength and protection against punctures and tears. They are powder free and safe for food handling. Additionally, 
they have a comfortable fit for extended use.

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

DESCRIPTION

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

CS PACK

0076199

0076198

0076197

0076196

PRODUCT ID

with Subtle Touch Cleaning Gloves
Make sure your staff is equipped with durable, multi-purpose gloves to prevent cross-contamination and protect 
from waste and sharp objects. Subtle Touch offers a variety of gloves that are cost-effective, chemical resistant, 

and puncture resistant. 

NITRILE GLOVES
These gloves are powder free and chemical resistant. They also have a better puncture resistance. 
They have a high touch sensitivity, allowing for precise control and boast a comfortable fit.

Small, Blue

Small, Black

Medium, Blue

Medium, Black

Large, Blue

Large, Black

Extra Large, Blue

Extra Large, Black

DESCRIPTION

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

CS PACK

0076335

0076195

0076334

0076194

0076333

0076193

0076332

0076298

PRODUCT ID


