guestsupply

PROTECT STAFF

with Subtle Touch Cleaning Gloves

Make sure your staff is equipped with durable, multi-purpose gloves to prevent cross-contamination and protect from waste and sharp objects. Subtle Touch offers a variety of gloves that are cost-effective, chemical resistant, and puncture resistant.

NITRILE GLOVES

These gloves are powder free and chemical resistant. They also have a better puncture resistance. They have a high touch sensitivity, allowing for precise control and boast a comfortable fit.

PRODUCT ID	DESCRIPTION	CS PACK
0076335	Small, Blue	1,000
0076334	Medium, Blue	1,000
0076333	Large, Blue	1,000
0076332	Extra Large, Blue	1,000
0076195	Small, Black	1,000
0076194	Medium, Black	1,000
0076193	Large, Black	1,000
0076298	Extra Large, Black	1,000



VINYL GLOVES

Vinyl gloves are cost-effective, latex free, powder free and flexible. Long lasting protection against biological contaminants. The natural rubber construction forms to your hand to provide outstanding comfort and dexterity.

PRODUCT ID	DESCRIPTION	CS PACK
0076302	Small	1,000
0076301	Medium	1,000
0076299	Large	1,000
0076300	Extra Large	1,000



LATEX GLOVES

Latex gloves have a high degree of protection against chemicals, abrasives and biohazards and offer greater level of strength and protection against punctures and tears. They are powder free and safe for food handling. Additionally, they have a comfortable fit for extended use.

PRODUCT ID	DESCRIPTION	CS PACK
0076199	Small	1,000
0076198	Medium	1,000
0076197	Large	1,000
0076196	Extra Large	1,000

